CARBIDE REAMERS
                     H.S.S. REAMERS
                                             BALL HONES
ONE SHOT SIZING!
2
ORDER 650-557-2046
CR-1971 / CR-3115
SOLID CARBIDE REAMERS
BALL HONES
•	 KPMI® solid carbide reamers provide long life and repeatability
•	 Solid carbide, 6-flute design, share the chip load and ease the sizing operation
•	 Extra-long-pilots for stability and alignment
•	 Ideal for: Manganese Bronze or Cast Iron
•	 The KPMI® reamer diameters offered, provide recommended and optimum valve-guide-clearances
KPMI® Carbide valve guide reamers are manufactured from Solid Carbide and then heat treated and ground.
All KPMI® reamers are ground to: +/- .0002”.  KPMI® carbide reamers are straight-flute and have a 6-flute design. The pilot
portion of KPMI® reamers are 1.0” to 1.5” long.  Insert the pilot into a guide that you intend to size.  Using a hand held drill,
apply honing oil or ATF before and during reaming a guide.  KPMI® reamers have been specifically designed for Manganese
Bronze valve guides and Cast Iron.
Important Note: Do not attempt to use these reamers to size C630 guides. It is also not advisable to use on a bronze guide after being used on cast iron.
•  Silicon Carbide composite for Bronze or Cast Iron
•   Ideal for finishing a reamed hole
•   Cleaning up a used guide
•   Minor sizing less than a thou
KPMI P/N Description Overall Length
- A -
Cutting Diameter
- B -
Pilot Diameter
- C -
Shank Diameter
- D - WAS NOW
CR-1971 0.1971 carbide valve guide reamer 7.625″ 0.1971" 0.192" 0.190" $265.34 $124.80
CR-2170 0.2170 carbide valve guide reamer 7.625″ 0.2170" 0.212" 0.211" $265.34 $124.80
CR-2357 0.2357 carbide valve guide reamer 7.625″ 0.2357" 0.230" 0.228" $265.34 $124.80
CR-2768 0.2768 carbide valve guide reamer 7.625″ 0.2768" 0.271" 0.269" $265.34 $124.80
CR-3110 0.3110 carbide valve guide reamer 7.625″ 0.3110" 0.306" 0.304" $265.34 $124.80
CR-3115 0.3115 carbide valve guide reamer 7.625″ 0.3115"  0.306" 0.304" $265.34 $124.80
CR-3120 0.3120 carbide valve guide reamer 7.625″ 0.3120"  0.307" 0.305" $265.34 $124.80
CR-3775 0.3775 carbide valve guide reamer 7.625″ 0.3775"  0.372" 0.370" $265.34 $124.80
KPMI P/N Description Overall Length
- A -
Hone Head Length
-B-
Hone Diameter
- C -
Shank Diameter
- D - Retail
GH-1574 4.0mm valve guide hone 6.010" 0.925" 0.180" 0.055" $40.14
GH-1771 4.5mm valve guide hone 6.010" 0.975" 0.205" 0.060" $40.14
GH-1968 5.0mm valve guide hone 8.055" 1.775" 0.220" 0.085" $40.14
GH-2165 5.5mm valve guide hone 8.120" 1.790" 0.240" 0.085" $40.14
GH-2362 6.0mm valve guide hone 7.975" 1.590" 0.260" 0.110" $40.14
GH-2755 7.0mm valve guide hone 7.975" 2.075" 0.325" 0.130" $27.56
GH-3125 5/16 (.3125”) valve guide hone 8.125" 2.225" 0.375" 0.145" $27.56
GH-3750  3/8 (.3750”) valve guide hone 8.050" 2.190" 0.415" 0.145" $35.11
BC Series Flex-Hone are manufactured by Brush Research (BRM). The BC Series Flex-Hone tool is designed for use on any type or size of vslve guide
from 4mm up to 3/8" in diameter. This guide hone is designed for surface finishing and cross hole deburring. Although Ball Hones have many uses, KPMI®
offers them primarily to be used after a guide has been reamed. Using a Ball Hone after reaming creates a uniform surface free of irregularitys, which
improves surface contact and reduces the risk of galling or seizure. Please see our FAQ for recommended clearances.
3
VISIT US AT WWW.KPMI.US
KPMI P/N Description Overall Length
- A -
Cutting Diameter
- B -
Pilot Diameter
- C -
Shank Diameter
- D - Retail
GR-1970 0.1970 HSS valve guide reamer 7.125" 0.1970" 0.191" 0.190"  $86.98
GR-2357 0.2357 HSS valve guide reamer 7.125" 0.2357" 0.229" 0.288"  $86.98
GR-2770 0.2770 HSS valve guide reamer 7.125" 0.2770" 0.271" 0.270"  $86.98
GR-2820 0.2820 HSS valve guide reamer 7.125" 0.2820" 0.272" 0.275"  $86.98
GR-3100 0.3100 HSS valve guide reamer 7.125" 0.3100" 0.304" 0.303"  $86.98
GR-3110 0.3110 HSS valve guide reamer 7.125" 0.3110"  0.305" 0.304"  $86.98
GR-3115 0.3115 HSS valve guide reamer 7.125" 0.3115"  0.305" 0.304"  $86.98
GR-3120 0.3120 HSS valve guide reamer 7.125" 0.3120"  0.306" 0.305"  $86.98
GR-3400 0.3400 HSS valve guide reamer 7.125" 0.3400"  0.334" 0.333"  $104.39
GR-3410 0.3410 HSS valve guide reamer 7.125" 0.3410"  0.335" 0.334"  $104.39
GR-3730 0.3730 HSS valve guide reamer 7.125" 0.3730"  0.367" 0.336"  $104.39
GR-3770 0.3.770 HSS valve guide reamer 7.125" 0.3770"  0.371" 0.370"  $104.39
GR-3775 0.3775 HSS valve guide reamer 7.125" 0.3775"  0.371" 0.370"  $104.39
GR-3780 0.3780 HSS valve guide reamer 7.125" 0.3780"  0.372" 0.371"  $104.39
GR-3790 0.3790 HSS valve guide reamer 7.125" 0.3790"  0.373" 0.372"  $104.39
Manufacturing Valvetrain For 80-Years & 2-Generations
Contact a KPMI® Sales Representative Today!
GR-3770 / GR-2770
HIGH SPEED STEEL REAMERS
KPMI® valve guide reamers are manufactured from premium hardened High Speed Steel. The advertised
finished reamer diameters are ground to: +/- .0002”. These spiral fluted reamers incorporate a 1.00” long pilot
(reduced diameter) which gets inserted into an unfinished guide bore, to align the reamer to the valve guide
centerline, during the sizing process. These reamers have been specifically designed for KPMI® Manganese
Bronze and Cast Iron valve guides.
Important Note: Do not attempt to use these reamers to size C630 guides. It is also not advisable to use on a
bronze guide after being used on cast iron.